FLORIDA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Email Addresses

NAME PARTY | EMAIL ADDRESS
Janet Adkins janet.adkins@myfloridahouse.gov
Larry Ahern larry.ahern@myfloridahouse.gov

Ben Albritton

ben.albritton@myfloridahouse.gov

Bruce Antone

bruce.antone@myfloridahouse.gov

Frank Artiles

frank.artiles@myfloridahouse.gov

Dennis Baxley

dennis.baxley@myfloridahouse.gov

Lori Berman

lori.berman@myfloridahouse.gov

Halsey Beshears

halsey.beshears@myfloridahouse.gov

Michael Bileca

michael.bileca@myfloridahouse.gov

Jim Boyd

jim.boyd@myfloridahouse.gov

Randolph Bracy

randolph.bracy@myfloridahouse.gov

Jason Brodeur

jason.brodeur@myfloridahouse.gov

Doug Broxson

doug.broxson@myfloridahouse.gov

Matt Caldwell

matt.caldwell@myfloridahouse.gov

Daphne Campbell

daphne.campbell@myfloridahouse.gov

Karen Castor Dentel

karen.castordentel@myfloridahouse.gov

Gwyn Clarke-Reed

gwyn.clarke-reed@myfloridahouse.gov

Mike Clelland

mike.clelland@myfloridahouse.gov

Marti Coley

marti.coley@myfloridahouse.gov

Neil Combee

neil.combee@myfloridahouse.gov

Richard Corcoran

richard.corcoran@myfloridahouse.gov

Steve Crisafulli

steve.crisafulli@myfloridahouse.gov

Janet Cruz

janet.cruz@myfloridahouse.gov

Travis Cummings

travis.cummings@myfloridahouse.gov

Mark Danish

mark.danish@myfloridahouse.gov

Daniel Davis

daniel.davis@myfloridahouse.gov

Jose Felix Diaz

jose.diaz@myfloridahouse.gov

Manny Diaz

manny.diaz@myfloridahouse.gov

Dwight Dudley
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dwight.dudley@myfloridahouse.gov
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Dane Eagle dane.eagle@myfloridahouse.gov

Katie Edwards katie.edwards@myfloridahouse.gov

Eric Eisnaugle eric.eisnaugle@myfloridahouse.gov

Heather Fitzenhagen heather.fitzenhagen@myfloridahouse.gov

Erik Fresen erik.fresen@myfloridahouse.gov

Reggie Fullwood reggie.fullwood@myfloridahouse.gov

Matt Gaetz matt.gaetz@myfloridahouse.gov
Joe Gibbons joe.gibbons@myfloridahouse.gov
Eddy Gonzalez eddy.gonzalez@myfloridahouse.gov

Tom Goodson tom.goodson@myfloridahouse.gov

James Grant james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov

Bill Hager bill.hager@myfloridahouse.gov
Gayle Harrell gayle.harrell@myfloridahouse.gov
Mike Hill mike.hill@myfloridahouse.gov
Doug Holder doug.holder@myfloridahouse.gov
Dave Hood dave.hood@myfloridahouse.gov
Ed Hooper ed.hooper@myfloridahouse.gov

Matt Hudson matt.hudson@myfloridahouse.gov

Clay Ingram clay.ingram@myfloridahouse.gov

Mia Jones mia.jones@myfloridahouse.gov

Shevrin Jones shevrin.jones@myfloridahouse.gov

Dave Kerner dave.kerner@myfloridahouse.gov

Mike La Rosa mike.larosa@myfloridahouse.gov

Larry Lee larry.lee@myfloridahouse.gov

MaryLynn Magar marylynn.magar@myfloridahouse.gov

Debbie Mayfield debbie.mayfield@myfloridahouse.gov

Charles McBurney charles.mcburney@myfloridahouse.gov

Kionne McGhee kionne.mcghee@myfloridahouse.gov

Seth McKeel seth.mckeel@myfloridahouse.gov

Larry Metz larry.metz@myfloridahouse.gov
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george.moraitis@myfloridahouse.gov

George Moraitis
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Jared Moskowitz

jared.moskowitz@myfloridahouse.gov

Amanda Murphy

amanda.murphy@myfloridahouse.gov

Bryan Nelson

bryan.nelson@myfloridahouse.gov

Jeanette Nuinez

jeanette.nunez@myfloridahouse.gov

Jose Oliva

jose.oliva@myfloridahouse.gov

Marlene O’Toole

marlene.otoole@myfloridahouse.gov

Mark Pafford

mark.pafford@myfloridahouse.gov

Kathleen Passidomo

kathleen.passidomo@myfloridahouse.gov

Jimmy Patronis

jimmy.patronis@myfloridahouse.gov

Keith Perry

keith.perry@myfloridahouse.gov

Kathleen Peters

kathleen.peters@myfloridahouse.gov

Cary Pigman

cary.pigman@myfloridahouse.gov

Ray Pilon

ray.pilon@myfloridahouse.gov

Elizabeth Porter

elizabeth.porter@myfloridahouse.gov

Bobby Powell

bobby.powell@myfloridahouse.gov

Sharon Pritchett

sharon.pritchett@myfloridahouse.gov

Jake Raburn

jake.raburn@myfloridahouse.gov

Kevin Rader

kevin.rader@myfloridahouse.gov

Ricardo Rangel

ricardo.rangel@myfloridahouse.gov

Holly Raschein

holly.raschein@myfloridahouse.gov

Dan Raulerson

dan.raulerson@myfloridahouse.gov

Lake Ray

lake.ray@myfloridahouse.gov

Betty Reed

betty.reed@myfloridahouse.gov

Michelle Rehwinkel Vasilinda

michelle.rehwinkel@myfloridahouse.gov

Paul Renner

paul.renner@myfloridahouse.gov

David Richardson

david.richardson@myfloridahouse.gov

Ken Roberson

ken.roberson@myfloridahouse.gov

Ray Rodrigues

ray.rodrigues@myfloridahouse.gov

José Rodriguez

jose.rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov

Hazelle Rogers

hazelle.rogers@myfloridahouse.gov

Patrick Rooney
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pat.rooney@myfloridahouse.gov
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NAME

PARTY

EMAIL ADDRESS

Darryl Rouson

darryl.rouson@myfloridahouse.gov

David Santiago

david.santiago@myfloridahouse.gov

Joe Saunders

joe.saunders@myfloridahouse.gov

Robert Schenck

robert.schenck@myfloridahouse.gov

Elaine Schwartz

elaine.schwartz@myfloridahouse.gov

Irving Slosberg

irving.slosberg@myfloridahouse.gov

Jimmie Smith

jimmie.smith@myfloridahouse.gov

Ross Spano

ross.spano@myfloridahouse.gov

Cynthia Stafford

cynthia.stafford@myfloridahouse.gov

Richard Stark

richard.stark@myfloridahouse.gov

Greg Steube

greg.steube@myfloridahouse.gov

Cyndi Stevenson

cyndi.stevenson@myfloridahouse.gov

Linda Stewart

linda.stewart@myfloridahouse.gov

Charlie Stone

charlie.stone@myfloridahouse.gov

Dwayne Taylor

dwayne.taylor@myfloridahouse.gov

Perry Thurston

perry.thurston@myfloridahouse.gov

John Tobia

john.tobia@myfloridahouse.gov

Victor Torres

victor.torres@myfloridahouse.gov

Carlos Trujillo

carlos.trujillo@myfloridahouse.gov

Charles Van Zant

charles.vanzant@myfloridahouse.gov

Jim Waldman

jim.waldman@myfloridahouse.gov

Barbara Watson

barbara.watson@myfloridahouse.gov

Clovis Watson

clovis.watson@myfloridahouse.gov

Will Weatherford

will.weatherford@myfloridahouse.gov

Alan Williams

alan.williams@myfloridahouse.gov

John Wood

john.wood@myfloridahouse.gov

Ritch Workman

ritch.workman@myfloridahouse.gov

Dana Young

dana.young@myfloridahouse.gov

Carl Zimmerman
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carl.zimmerman@myfloridahouse.gov

House District 64 Vacant
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